

## pachet materiale

I.D.: 64033497

Data publicarii 07.12.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.760,15 RON - 2.760,15 RON

Descriere: 1 2021203 IZOLATIE TEAVA 6X18 ALFAFLEX ROLA 10M 7,00 BUC 23,39 163,72 19 31,09 2  
2000057 COT HTB 50X45 PP SC 20,00 BUC 1,21 24,21 19 4,59 3 2000473 TEAVA PP 50X1,8-  
1000MM+INEL 20,00 BUC 4,86 97,14 19 18,46 4 6009998 COLIER GARNIT FGRS 50-55/54-  
58(59) 79427 20,00 BUC 5,19 103,87 19 19,73 5 1004311 COLIER GARNITURA 40-44,45,46  
FGRS 79425 20,00 BUC 4,08 81,68 19 15,52 6 1033440 PREZON METAL 8X80 79782 20,00  
BUC 0,97 19,33 19 3,67 7 1033441 PREZON METAL 8X100 79783 20,00 BUC 1,12 22,35 19  
4,25 8 2000476 RAMIFICATIE DUBLA HTDA110X110X45 PP SC 2,00 BUC 48,76 97,51 19 18,53  
9 2000345 RAMIFICATIE HTEA 110X50X87 PP SC 10,00 BUC 4,52 45,21 19 8,59 10 1015972  
BURG SDS PLUS 4 MUCHII 10X100X160 783232 2,00 BUC 23,73 47,45 19 9,01 11 6042534  
HOLTSURUBURI 4,8X35 MM RAL 3011 (100BUC) 1,00 CUT 15,20 15,20 19 2,89 12 2000515  
COT HTB 40X87 PP SC 9,00 BUC 1,04 9,38 19 1,78 13 2000477 REDUCTIE EXCENTRICA HTRA  
50X40 PP SC 8,00 BUC 1,12 8,94 19 1,70 14 2023710 TUB LUBRIFIANT SILICONIC FITINGURI  
250G 2,00 BUC 4,57 9,14 19 1,74 15 2000050 COT HTB 40X45 PP SC 30,00 BUC 0,99 29,75  
19 5,65 16 2000807 RAMIFICATIE HTEA 50X40X45 PP SC 10,00 BUC 3,52 35,21 19 6,69 17  
5003511 STICKY DILUANT UNIVERSAL 509 - 0.9L 3,00 BUC 10,08 30,25 19 5,75 18 2000066  
TEAVA PP 40X1,8- 250MM+INEL 10,00 BUC 1,64 16,39 19 3,11 19 2000047 TEAVA PP 50X1,8-  
250MM+INEL 10,00 BUC 1,91 19,08 19 3,62 20 2020490 SNUR FILETE LOCTITE 55/160M 2,00  
BUC 36,60 73,19 19 13,91 .....